Start nr

246
215
279
259
258
290
285
208
232
229
271
251
268
278
224
284
223
244
289
254
245
260
243
217
263
211
288
248
225
214
205
201
292
255
210
204
207
228
226
270
213
239
265

Namn

Pettersson, Fredrik
Erngrund, Markus
Lofving, Dennis

Gustafsson, Alexander

Karlsson, Urban
Andersson, Uno
Karlsson, Magnus
Carlsson, Ingvar
Lidenskog, Patrik
Kortteinen, Tarmo
Ehrlin, Urban
Skarpsvard, Mattias
Rykkiue, Tanio
Bengtsson, Gunilla
Hallenek, Fredrik
Kialt, Robert
Haarala, Janne
Olsson, Anna-Kari
Sjoqvist, Owe
Wallin, Malin
Olsson, Bjorn
Larsson, Carolina
Nylund, Patrik
Forsberg, Malin
Sjoblom, Alexander
Dahm, Tobias
Sundstrom, Inge
Raihle-Held, Kim
Held, Mikael
Eriksson, Tobias
Baverud, Per
Baspineiro, Edwin
Nahlbom, Mattias
van Reenen, Martin
Claesson, Stefan
Bjornberg, Bo
Carlson, Josephine
Klingzell, Elvira
Herbst, Katarina
Hellding, Andreas
Engvall, Oscar
Luukko, Pekka
Jansson, Alexander

Postort
Arsta
Stockholm
Forssa

Flen
Strangnas
Sparreholm
Flen

Flen
Torshalla
Flen
Orebro
Huddinge
Halleforsnas
Malmkoping
Strangnas
Sparreholm
Strangnas
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Sparreholm
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Alvsjé
Gnesta
NYKOPING
Nykoping
Solna

Solna
Nykoping
Eskilstuna
Stockholm
Sparreholm
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Katrineholm
Nykoping
Flen
Huddinge
Eskilstuna
Flen
Sodertalje
Gnesta

Anvand tid
01:20:37
01:20:53
01:21:48
01:25:21
01:25:22
01:32:26
01:32:34
01:35:32
01:36:54
01:39:22
01:41:04
01:41:20
01:42:14
01:43:05
01:44:56
01:45:00
01:46:04
01:49:18
01:49:43
01:49:51
01:50:35
01:50:37
01:51:12
01:51:59
01:52:10
01:52:21
01:52:34
01:54:11
01:54:18
01:55:11
01:55:14
01:55:38
01:56:16
01:56:20
01:56:23
01:56:26
01:56:33
01:56:56
01:58:39
01:59:09
02:02:28
02:02:41
02:02:48



220
222
286
276
275
250
216
233
236
234
237
274
273
238
291
235
252
261
262
240
283
282
241
280
230
257
256
206
281
249
247
277
231
272
264
287
212
269
266
267
253
218

Gronkvist, Johanna
Gustafsson, Stefan
Matisen, Jan-Olov

Lindberg, Lotta

Lindberg, Nils-Gunnar

Sjoqvist, Sara

Fabjan-Snickars, Maria

Liljekvist, Edvin
Lorentzon, Lena
Liljekvist, Ulrika
Lorentzon, Per
Andersson, Kaj
Andersson, Jan
Lund, Carina
Ljungblom, Maria
Ljungblom, Sture
Strandberg, Anna
Westbom, Hakan

Westbom, Ann-Sofie

Lath, Roger
Akerstrom, Anton
Akerstrém, Viktor
Malm, Conny
Malm, Tomas
Kortteinen, Tuula
Hellsten, Kjell
Hellsten, Anneli
Bélter, Stig
Lundin, Angelika
Schneider, Barbro
Palmyr, Ann-sofie
Lund, Emma
Kohler, Ola
Andersson, Henrik
Skollerfelt, Eva

Paronen-Andersson, Tanja

Elmwall, Anna
Hed, Benny
Karlsson, Lina

Bylund Karlsson, Hubert

Tengberg, Anders

Furunas, Jan-Henrik

Alvsjo
Sparreholm
Flen
Huddinge
Strangnas
Eskilstuna
Torshalla
Stockholm
Eskilstuna
Stockholm
Eskilstuna
Sodertalje
Sparreholm
Hagersten
Nykoping
Oskarsham
Eskilstuna
Strangnas
Strangnas
Malmkoping
Gnesta
Gnesta
Malmkoping
Flen

Flen

Gnesta
Gnesta
Huddinge
Stjarnhov
Stockholm
Husby-Rekarne
Hagersten
Bettna
Sparreholm
Bromma
Flen

Flen
Eskilstuna
Stjarnhov
Stjarnhov
Spanga
Strangnas

02:03:08
02:04:09
02:07:17
02:07:25
02:07:33
02:07:51
02:07:53
02:10:12
02:10:13
02:10:15
02:10:39
02:12:50
02:12:51
02:13:42
02:14:06
02:14:32
02:14:44
02:15:15
02:15:27
02:16:51
02:18:21
02:18:42
02:19:55
02:19:58
02:21:27
02:22:31
02:22:36
02:23:56
02:30:22
02:30:47
02:31:42
02:31:54
02:32:57
02:35:29
02:50:24
02:59:19
02:59:25
03:00:22
03:02:39
03:02:40
03:34:19
03:34:23



